2
PI6C2409-1H
Zero-Delay Clock Buffer
www.pericom.com 11/21/ 2015All trademarks are property of their respective owners.
Input Select Decoding
SEL2 SEL1 OUTA [1-4] OUTB [1-4] Output Source
(OUT0)
PLL

PD-1004
2012-0398
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Package Code Package Description Operating Range
PI6C2409-1HLE L 16-pin,	173-mil	Wide	(TSSOP) Commercial
PI6C2409-1HLEX L 16-pin,	173-mil	Wide	(TSSOP),	Tape	&	Reel Commercial
PI6C2409-1HLIE L 16-pin,	173-mil	Wide	(TSSOP) Industrial
PI6C2409-1HLIEX L 16-pin,	173-mil	Wide	(TSSOP),	Tape	&	Reel Industrial
PI6C2409-1HWE W 16-pin,	150-mil	Wide	(SOIC) Commercial
PI6C2409-1HWEX W 16-pin,	150-mil	Wide	(SOIC),	Tape	&	Reel Commercial
PI6C2409-1HWIE W 16-pin,	150-mil	Wide	(SOIC) Industrial
PI6C2409-1HWIEX W 16-pin,	150-mil	Wide	(SOIC),	Tape	&	Reel Industrial
Notes:
1.	Thermal	characteristics	can	be	found	on	the	company	web	site	at	www.pericom.com/packaging/
2.	E	=	Pb-free	and	Green
3.	Adding	an	X	suffix	=	Tape/Reel